Under 15 Boys Club Records

Event
50m Indoor
60m
60m Indoor
80m
100m
150m
150m Indoor
200m
200m Indoor
300m
400m
600m
800m
800m Indoor
1000m
1500m
1 Mile
3000m
60mH Indoor
75mH
80mH
100mH
1 Mile Walk
3000m Walk
SP 4k
SP 4k Indoor
SP 6.25k
JT 600g
JT 800g
HT 6.25k
HT 4k
DT 1.25k
L
LJ Indoor
T)

HJ
HJ Indoor
PV
Pentahlon
Pentahlon Indoor
Decathlon

Performance

6.5
7.6
7.49
10.5
11.4
19.2
18.03
24.05
25.59
38.74
54.88
01:45.0
2:02.65
2:31.34
02:44.9
04:12.0
04:38.5
09:06.2
9.04
12.6
11.64
14.9
11:15.4
17:07.0
12.83
9.91
6.09
45.83
22.50
18.32
37.86
37.52
6.20
4.75
12.33
1.78
1.46
2.80
2726
2214
4246

Athlete
Leslie Parkes
Chee Wai Lo
Leslie Parkes

lan Snell

Aaron Howard
Steve Ward
Leslie Parkes
Leslie Parkes
Aaron Howard
Thomas Miller
Gary Lock
Clive Gratton
Dennis Perks
Aaron Howard
Dennis Perks
Matthew Laffar
Matthew Laffar
Matthew Laffar
Aaron Howard
Louis Salt
Thomas Miller
Aaron Howard
Craig Berryman
David Walters
Josh Kelly
Aaron Howard
Adam Forrest
Callum Taylor
Adam Forrest
Adam Forrest
Leslie Parkes
Leslie Parkes
Chee Wai Lo
Aaron Howard
Dan Bray
Dan Turner
Aaron Howard
Alan Watts
Thomas Miller
Aaron Howard
Mark Child

Venue
Horsham

Lee Valley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Lee Valley
Bedford

Lee Valley

Lee Valley
Portsmouth
Bedford
Portsmouth

Lee Valley
Woking
Crawley
Guildford
Guildford
Dartford
Winchester

Lee Valley
Sandown

Lee Valley

Birmingham
Lee Valley

Date
27/01/2011
22/03/1991
15/02/2011
29/08/1999
04/05/2013
18/03/1998
11/12/2010
14/05/2011
02/02/2013
31/08/2013
17/08/1991
03/03/1982
21/06/1987
31/03/2013
26/09/1987
03/09/1989
13/09/1989
09/09/1989
02/02/2013
01/07/1995
01/09/2013
28/07/2013
22/03/2000
31/08/1980
21/06/2008
31/03/2013
23/05/1999
17/06/2018
20/06/1999
20/06/1999
24/08/2011
05/06/2011
21/09/1991
31/03/2013
06/09/1998
29/08/1993
31/03/2013
01/04/1995
21/09/2013
31/03/2013
17/09/1998



